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Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

February 2024 
  

 

Thursday, 1 February Interview and celebration of 25th anniversary of the Financial 

Expertise Centre (FEC) 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 5 February Meeting with a supervised institution   

Tuesday, 6 February Meeting with a supervised institution  

Thursday, 8 February Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) meeting and FEC Public Private 

Partnership (PPS) consultation 

Amsterdam 

Friday, 9 February International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

meeting - teleconference 

 

Friday, 9 February Meeting with National Coordinator against Discrimination and 

Racism 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 12 February Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME) Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 13 February Meeting with Tuang Lee Lim, Chair of the IOSCO Fintech Task 

Force - teleconference 

 

Thursday, 15 February Meeting of the European Banking Authority – Board of Supervisors 

(EBA-BoS)  

Paris 

Friday, 16 February Meeting with the media – teleconference  

Monday, 19 February International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

meeting - teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 20 February to 

Friday, 23 February  

Meeting of the Financial Stability Board – Crypto Working Group 

(FSB-CWG) 

Washington 

Friday, 23 February Financial Stability Board (FSB) workshop on implementation 

experiences and challenges 

Washington 

Friday, 23 February Meeting with Tobias Adrian of the International Monetary Fund 

(IMF)  

Washington 

Friday, 23 February Meeting with Michael Gibson of the Federal Reserve Board (FRB)  Washington 

Friday, 23 February Meeting with Ryan Billingsley of the Federal Deposit Insurance 

Corporation (FDIC)  

Washington 

Monday, 26 February Meeting of the ECB's Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 27 February to 

Thursday, 29 February 

Meeting of the International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) 

Foundation 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 28 February 

Thursday, 29 February 

Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) Madrid 

 


